High School- Mighty Minnows

as of 3/21/19

Turnbull, Keith
Cossin, Dylan
Novak, Luke
Lewis, Evie
OBrien, Molly
Obert, Lily

Heller, Michael
Jones, Nolan
Dixon, Ava

Sun, Bernice
Cremer, Annalise
Dorenkott, William
Gabbas, Elysia
Fiume, Hannah
Lumley, Rachel
Moran, Samantha
Boggs, William
Doucet, lan
Goodwill, Kathryn
Matolyak, Bryce
Swan, Haydn

Zaucha, Megan

HS 1125
HS 100
HS | 65
HS | 60
HS | 55
HS | 55
HS 45
HS 45
HS 40
HS 35
HS 30
HS 30
HS 30
HS 30
HS 25
HS 25
HS 20
HS 15
HS 15
HS 15
HS 15
HS 15

Age Group — Mighty
Minnows as of 3/21/19

Swimmer

Turney, Reed AG
Schimpf, Zach AG
Turnbull, Grace AG
Duong, Jason AG
Turnbull, Luke AG
Bird, Brynn AG
May, Carson AG
Bird, Brook AG
Turnbull, Lex AG
Altomare, Daniel AG
Gordon, Ethan AG
May, Lincoln AG
Sun, Caleb AG
Baughmaan, Zack AG
Johnson, Kaylee AG
May, Parker AG
Turney, Miles AG
Cossin, Savannah AG
Edwardson,

Nathaniel AG
Gordon, Alyvia AG
Pyka, Kadin AG
Pyka, Kall AG
Considine, Carter AG
Russell, Andie AG
Turney, Gail AG
Valdez, Emilia AG
Thompson,

Madilynn AG
Edwardson, Calvin AG
Dixon, Oliver AG

Pts
175
170
140
135
135
130
130
125
125
115
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
100

100
100
110
100
95
95
95
95

90
85
80

Genet, Miley
Ratay, Luca
Teets, Ayva
Westover, Kaylin
Carter, Josh
Carter, Rebecca
Casalinova, Kaitlyn
Dixon, Emma
Farah, Elena

Frye, Olivia
McDaniels, Lainey
Nauman, Rebecca
Tan, Ethan

Tan, Rachel
Eisentraut, Anna
Eisentraut, Tyler
Nivert, William
Bolyard, Aubrey
Gonzalez, Christian
Gonzalez, Sophia
Moran, Michael
Rogers, Dillin
Shall, Cecilia
Shall, Violet
Simmonds, Graham
Cremer, Tobias
Green, Jack
Nivert, Madeline
Stephan, Savannah
Wynne, Harrison
LaSpina, Paul

Maruna, Grace

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
60
55
55
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McGuiness,
Camden

McGuiness,
Conner

Turk, Reanna
Doucet, Jack
Gallagher, Zack
Fortunato, Miya
Gasior, Chuck
Matolyak, Maryn
Miller, Avery
Miller, Jensen
Reed, Julia
Ries, Jamie
Gallagher, Nick
Goosby, Piper
Shaheen, Elise
Fortunato, Grace
Matos, Cirina
Matos, Gigi
Brodie, Graeme
Lipply, Ethan

Mosholder, Clare

Fergus,
Christopher

Foster, Eva

Gerhardt, Eve
Johnson, Abby
Lipply, Isabella

AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

55

55
55
55
50
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
35
35
35
30
30
30

25
25
25
25
25
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High School- Big Fish as of

3/21/19

Swimmer
Turnbull, Keith
Cossin, Dylan
Novak, Luke
Lewis, Evie
OBrien, Molly
Obert, Lily
Heller, Michael
Jones, Nolan
Dixon, Ava

Sun, Bernice

Pts
HS 1125
HS 100
HS ' 65
HS | 60
HS ' 55
HS ' 55
HS 45
HS 45
HS 40
HS 35

Age Group - Big Fish as of

3/21/19

Swimmer
Turney, Reed
Schimpf, Zach
Turnbull, Grace
Duong, Jason
Turnbull, Luke
Bird, Brynn
May, Carson
Bird, Brook
Turnbull, Lex
Altomare, Daniel
Gordon, Ethan
May, Lincoln
Sun, Caleb
Baughmaan, Zack
Johnson, Kaylee
May, Parker
Turney, Miles

Cossin, Savannah

Edwardson,
Nathaniel

Gordon, Alyvia
Pyka, Kadin
Pyka, Kalil
Considine, Carter
Russell, Andie
Turney, Gail

Valdez, Emilia

Thompson, Madilynn

Edwardson, Calvin

Dixon, Oliver

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

Pts
175
170
140
135
135
130
130
125
125
115
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
100

100
100
110
100
95
95
95
95
90
85
80
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Genet, Miley
Ratay, Luca
Teets, Ayva
Westover, Kaylin
Carter, Josh
Carter, Rebecca
Casalinova, Kaitlyn
Dixon, Emma
Farah, Elena

Frye, Olivia
McDaniels, Lainey
Nauman, Rebecca
Tan, Ethan

Tan, Rachel
Eisentraut, Anna
Eisentraut, Tyler
Nivert, William
Bolyard, Aubrey
Gonzalez, Christian
Gonzalez, Sophia
Moran, Michael
Rogers, Dillin
Shall, Cecilia
Shall, Violet

Simmonds, Graham

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
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Top Shark Award 2018 / @

High School- Top Shark as of 3/21/19

Swimmer .
Turnbull, Keith HS.
Cossin, Dylan HS.
Novak, Luke HS.
Lewis, Evie HS.
OBrien, Molly HS.
Obert, Lily HS.

Age Group — Top Shark as of 3/21/19

Swimmer .
Turney, Reed AG .

Schimpf, Zach AG .
Turnbull, Grace AG .

Duong, Jason AG .
Turnbull, Luke AG.
Bird, Brynn AG .
May, Carson AG .
Bird, Brook AG .
Turnbull, Lex AG .

Page 3 of 3



